
$899,900 - 718 Hightower Avenue, Satellite Beach
MLS® #1056206 

$899,900
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,072 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

Vue at Satellite Beach, Satellite Beach, FL

Embrace modern coastal living in this
2023-built home w/ metal roof, impact windows
& doors. Across from Hightower Beach, this
community combines contemporary design w/
a relaxed seaside lifestyle. Inside, 5 bdrms, 3.5
baths, a bonus room, & an office provide the
space & flexibility today's families need.
Wood-look tile floors cover the ground level
leading to the kitchen w/ white cabinetry,
quartz counters, SS appliances & large center
island. A guest suite downstairs offers privacy
& comfort. The great room & casual dining
area open to the kitchen. Details like a paver
driveway and a fenced yard enhance both
curb appeal & everyday comfort. The
community pool is just across the street,
offering a convenient spot to relax. Beyond the
neighborhood, cross A1A & you'll find the
Beach, making spontaneous swims, sunrise
walks, or afternoons in the surf part of your
daily rhythm. Here, life feels effortless,
weekends stretch longer & the setting turns
simple routines into lasting memories.

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® # 1056206

Price $899,900

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,072

Acres 0.14

Year Built 2023

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Craftsman, Other

Status Active

Community Information

Address 718 Hightower Avenue

Area 381 - N Satellite Beach

Subdivision Vue at Satellite Beach

City Satellite Beach

County Brevard

State FL

Zip Code 32937

Amenities

Amenities Gated, Maintenance Grounds, Pool

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Parking Garage, Garage Door Opener, Underground

# of Garages 2

View Other

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Entrance Foyer, Guest
Suite, Kitchen Island, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Primary Bathroom -
Shower No Tub, Split Bedrooms, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Convection Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Dryer, Electric
Cooktop, Electric Oven, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Electric

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Block, Concrete, Stucco

Exterior Features Outdoor Kitchen, Impact Windows



Lot Description Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers In Rear

Roof Metal

Construction Block, Concrete, Stucco

School Information

Elementary Sea Park

Middle DeLaura

High Satellite

Additional Information

HOA Fees 97

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Elite

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. 


